
Compact 3 Ton 3.5 Tons Lpg Forklift Trucks Hydraulic Automatic
Transmission

Basic Information

China

Goodsense

FG25

Negotiable

Negotiable

Bare packaging

30-40work days

T/T

Product Specification

FG25 FG30 FG35

2.5 TON 3 Ton 3.5 TON

Pump, Gearbox, Engine

4300 Kg

1070mm

125mm

1070*125*45mm

3000kg

China

Goodsense

Forklift

New

Reference Introduction

Small Vibration And Noise
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Model Number:

Rated Loading Capacity:

Core Components:

Weight (KG):

Fork Length:

Fork Width:

Overall Dimensions:

Rated Capacity:

Place Of Origin:

Brand Name:

Name:

Condition:

Energy Supply:

Advantage:

Highlight:

Taizhou Ruidong Import and Export Co., Ltd
rdforklift.com
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Product Description

PRODUCT DETAILS
GOODSENSE 3 ton LPG forklift trucks bring power, dependability, productive forces and a low cost of property
to operations across industry.
 

With a conventional automotive layout, GOODSENSE 3 ton LPG forklift trucks are easy to use, simple to service
and come with a range of standard characteristics and added choices.
 

With lift heights up to 6000mm, lift capacities from 1,500kg up to 3,000kg, empty load travel speeds up to
20km/h and excellent mobility, control and visibility, GOODSENSE 3 ton LPG forklift trucks adapt to the needs of
various businesses such as constructors, retailers, manufacturers, logistics, warehousing and much more.
Goodsense 3 ton 3.5 Tons LPG Gasoline Gas Compact Hydraulic Automatic Transmission Forklift
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Model  

F
G
2
0

F
G
2
5

FG30 FG35

Power Type  
L
P
G

L
P
G

LPG & Gasoline LPG & Gasoline

Rated Capacity kg

2
0
0
0

2
5
0
0

3000 3500

Load Centre mm
5
0
0

5
0
0

500 500

Lift Height mm

3
0
0
0

3
0
0
0

3000 3000

Fork Size L×W×T mm

1
0
7
0
×
1
2
0
×
4
0

1
0
7
0
×
1
2
0
×
4
0

1070×125×45 1070×125×50

Mast Tilt
Angle F/R Deg

6
°/
1
2
°

6
°/
1
2
°

6°/12° 6°/12°

Front Overhang (Wheel
center to fork face)

mm
4
4
5

4
4
5

480 485

Ground Clearance(Bottom of
mast)

mm
8
0

8
0

140 140

Overall
Dimension

Length to face
of fork(Without
fork)

mm

2
3
5
5

2
3
5
5

2730 2775

Overall Width mm

1
1
1
0

1
1
1
0

1225 1225

Mast Lowered
Height

mm

2
0
7
0

2
0
7
0

2115 2115
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Mast Extended
Height(With
backrest)

mm

4
0
7
0

4
0
7
0

4150 4150

Overhead
Guard Height

mm

2
0
8
0

2
0
8
0

2090 2090

Turning Radius (outside) mm

2
1
1
0

2
1
1
0

2440 2480

Speed

Travel (Full
load)

km/h
1
7

1
7

20 20

Lifting (Full
load)

mm/s
5
3
0

5
3
0

510 440

Max.Gradeability (No
load/Full load)

%
2
0

2
0

20 20

Tire

Front mm

2
1
*
7
*
1
5

2
1
*
7
*
1
5

28×9-15-12PR 28×9-15-12PR

Rear mm

1
6(
1/
4)
*
6
*
1
1(
1/
4)

1
6(
1/
4)
*
6
*
1
1(
1/
4)

6.50-10-10PR 6.50-10-10PR

Wheelbase mm

1
4
0
0

1
4
0
0

1700 1700

Service weight kg

3
4
4
5

3
6
5
5

4300 4500

Battery
Voltage/Capacit
y

V/Ah

1
2/
8
0

1
2/
8
0

12/80 12/80

Engine

Model  
K25
EP
A

K25

Manufacture  

GC
T

(NI
SS
AN)

GCT (NISSAN)

Rated
output/r.p.m.

kw
42/
270
0

35.6/2100

Rated
torque/r.p.m.

N·m
185
/13
50

176.5/1600

No.of Cylinder  4 4

Bore×Stroke mm
89×
100

89×100

Displacement cc
248
8

2488

Fuel Tank
Capacity

L 55 60 60



Transmissio
n

Type  
Hyd
raul
ic

Hydraulic Hydraulic

S
t
a
g
e

FWD/RVS  1/1 1/1 1/1

 18367688514  gjq_0208@163.com  rdforklift.com

Room 606, East Building 3, Tengda Center, Jiaojiang District, Taizhou, Zhejiang, China

Taizhou Ruidong Import and Export Co., Ltd
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